APPEARED

36

CODE
184

86
87
241
41

ROLL
11166643
11166647
11166635
11166644
11166623
11166624
11166641
11166626
11166642
11166627
11166621

11166620
11166634
11166637
11166614
11166617
11166640
11166645
11166618
11166646
11166633
11166630
11166629
11166631

PASSED

35

SUBJECT
ENGLISH
HINDI ELECTIVE
SCIENCE
SOCIAL SCIENCE
MATHEMATICS BASICS
MATHEMATICS STANDARD

NAME
F RUDRI,AMETA,
F YATIJAIN,
M NEEL,JOSHI,

M STEFIN,MATHEW,
M HARSHIT,YADAV,
F HITANSHI,JAIN,

F PURVAKSHI,BHATT,
M JEMIN,BHAWSAR,
M RAGHAV,PANDYA,
F KASHISH,PANDYA,
M DIVYANK,KATARA,

M DHRUVRAJ,SINGH,CHAUHAN,
F NANDITA,RAJ,KANSARA,
F NIDHI,CHANDOLIA,

M BHAVARTH,SHAH,

M DAKSHIT,BHARDWAJ,
F PRIYANSHI,RAWAL,

F VIDHI,ROAT,

M DHAIRYA,PARMAR,

F YASHVI,YADAV,

M MOHAMMED,HASHIR,
M KRISHNA,DEV,PARMAR,
F KOSHISH,PANDYA,

M MANMEET,BHOI,

FAIL AND
comP
1

APPEARED PASSED

36
36
36
36
19
17

184
89
86
77
86
79
88
84
79
66
80
60

69
61
76
65
67
62
61
64
65
58
62
57
57

ABST

0

36
36
36
36
19
16

GRADE
Al
A2
B2
A2
B1
A2
A2
B1
c1
B1
c2

c1
c2
B2
c2
c1
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
D1
D1

PASS %

97.22

%
100
100
100
100
100

94.12

2
95
91
92
82
87
92
85
87
85
80
73

81
86
81
71
85
82
85
84
80
71
76
79
65

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA DUNGARPUR

SCHOOL RESULT CLASS X -2024

0-32.9 33-44.9 45-59.9 60-74.9 75-89.9 90-100 A1l

0

GRADE
Al
Al
Al
B1
A2
Al
A2
A2
A2
B1
c1

B1
A2
B1
c1
A2
B1
A2
B1
B1
c1
B2
B2
c2

0

N W W w 0 »

86
95
93
85
92
92
70
81
80
92
50
74

61
56
52
63
46
49
53
60
49
48
47
38
45

14

IO NN N

GRADE
Al
Al
A2
Al
Al
B2
A2
A2
Al
c2
B1

B2
c1
c2
B2
c2
c2
c1
c1
c2
c2
c2
D2
c2

12 9 1 15

SUBJECT WISE RESULT

B2 C1 c2 D1
2 3 9 13
4 6 7 0
3 3 14 5
6 8 11 2
7 0 1 1
2 0 0 4

STUDENT WISE RESULT

87 GRADE 241 GRADE
95 Al = =
84 B1 = =
88 A2 = =
89 A2 = =
86 Bl = =
92 A2 = =
79 B2 89 Al
79 B2 = =
77 B2 = =
75 B2 90 Al
73 B2 79 Al
81 Bl 56 Bl
71 c1 67 A2
72 c1 51 B2
66 c1 = =
85 B1 = =
68 c1 67 A2
71 c1 53 B2
65 c2 = =
66 c1 53 B2
58 c2 70 A2
62 c2 53 B2
63 c2 56 B1
73 B2 52 B2

A2

23

W Rk Rk, N O Rk

41
93
84
86
73
77
78
81
67

B1

22

GRADE TOTAL

Al
A2
A2
B1
B1
B1
B1
B2

B2

24

0-33 33-44 45-59 60-74 75-89

0

» O O o o

467
438
428
422
421
420
418
406
387
375
359

348
341

330
329

323
314

305
300
293
292

C1

20

0

u W Lk N O

%
93.4
87.6
85.6
84.4
84.2

84
83.6
81.2
77.4

75
71.8

69.6
68.2
66.4
66
65.8
65.6
64.6
62.8
62.6
61
60
58.6
58.4

c2

42

15
0
16
5]
10
2

RESULT
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

D1

25

11
13
5]
18
3
3

D2

10
19
3
10
2
5

90-100

0

L S

GRADE
COUNT
180

NXW
130
195
148
153
104

67

797

Pl
45.14
67.71
51.39
53.13
68.42
49.26

Pl

55.35

MEAN
64.44
78.72
58.39
70.36
58.26
59.65



11166636
11166613
11166619
11166628
11166638
11166616
11166625
11166639
11166622
11166612
11166632
11166615

F NIDHI,AHARI,
M ARPIT,ROAT,

M DHRUV,DAMOR,
F KOMAL,BHEEL,
M NIKUNJ,ROAT,
M CHINTAN,JAIN,

M HRIDYANSH,MODI,
F NIYA,ROAT,

M HARSHIT,PALAT,
M AARAV,PATEL,

F MISHTY,YADAV,
M BHAVYA,BHAGORA,

55
48
54
56
55
50
52
49
50
47
56
50

D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D1
D2
D1
D1

73
79
88
73
71
69
75
64
66
69
66
66

c1
B2
A2
c1
c1
c2
B2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2

43
48
42
40
47
46
44
43
46
47
47
38

D1
c2
D1
D1
c2
c2
D1
D1
c2
c2
c2
D2

69
69
62
64
61
59
65
64
58
51
41
52

c1
c1
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
c2
D1
D2
D1

52
41
36
49

54

39

B2
c2
D2
B2

B1

D1

45

33

36
40
39
30

D1

D2

D2

D1
D2

292
285
282
282

278
269

256
254
249
236

58.4
57
56.4
56.4
55.8
55.6
53.8
51.8
51.2
50.8
49.8
47.2

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
comp



MEAN

330.83



ROLL
11166643

11166647
11166635
11166644
11166623
11166624
11166641
11166626
11166642
11166627
11166621

11166620
11166634
11166637
11166614
11166617
11166640
11166645
11166618
11166646
11166633
11166630
11166629
11166631
11166636
11166613
11166619
11166628
11166638
11166616
11166625
11166639

NAME
RUDRI AMETA
YATI JAIN
NEEL JOSHI
STEFIN MATHEW
HARSHIT YADAV
HITANSHI JAIN
PURVAKSHI BHATT
JEMIN BHAWSAR
RAGHAV PANDYA
KASHISH PANDYA
DIVYANK KATARA
DHRUVRA JSINGH
CHAUHAN
NANDITA RAJ KANSARA
NIDHI CHANDOLIA
BHAVARTH SHAH
DAKSHIT BHARDWAIJ
PRIYANSHI RAWAL
VIDHI ROAT
DHAIRYA PARMAR
YASHVI YADAV
MOHAMMED HASHIR
KRISHNA DEV PARMAR
KOSHISH PANDYA
MANMEET BHOI
NIDHI AHARI
ARPIT ROAT
DHRUV DAMOR
KOMAL BHEEL
NIKUNJ ROAT
CHINTAN JAIN
HRIDYANSH MODI
NIYA ROAT

TOTAL
467
438
428
422
421
420
418
406
387
375
359

348
341
332
330
329
328
323
314
313
305
300
293
292
292
285
282
282
279
278
269
259

%
93.4
87.6
85.6
84.4
84.2

84
83.6
81.2
77.4

75
71.8

69.6
68.2
66.4
66
65.8
65.6
64.6
62.8
62.6
61
60
58.6
58.4
58.4
57
56.4
56.4
55.8
55.6
53.8
51.8

RESULT
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



11166622
11166612
11166632
11166615

HARSHIT PALAT
AARAV PATEL
MISHTY YADAV
BHAVYA BHAGORA

256
254
249
236

51.2
50.8
49.8
47.2

PASS

PASS

PASS
COMP
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